Run - 053-01-0935AA POWERS-GINSBURG ELEMENTARY 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Powers-Ginsburg Elementary AM Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 7:09 AM - Holland @ Brooks (NW) /N BROOKS AVE & W HOLLAND AVE

#3 - 7:13 AM - Alamos @ Bengston (ESE) / N BENGSTON AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#4 - 7:14 AM - Alamos @ Channing (W) /N CHANNING AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#5-7:18 AM - Harrison @ Shaw (W) /N HARRISON AVE & W SHAW AVE

#6 - 7:22 AM - Reef Apartments (Fairmont) / 4912 N GLENN AVE

#7 - 7:26 AM - Holland @ Glenn (E) / E HOLLAND AVE & N GLENN AVE

#8 - 7:30 AM - Powers-Ginsburg Elementary / 110 E. Swift Ave.

Run - 044-06-0935PA POWERS-GINSBURG ELEMENTARY 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Powers-Ginsburg Elementary PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 12:58 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 1:.10 PM - Powers-Ginsburg Elementary / 110 E. Swift Ave.

#3 - 1:16 PM - Holland @ Brooks (WNW) /N BROOKS AVE & W HOLLAND AVE
#4 - 1:20 PM - Alamos @ Bengston (E) / N BENGSTON AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#5 - 1:21 PM - Alamos @ Channing (W) / N CHANNING AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#6 - 1.24 PM - Harrison @ Shaw (W) /N HARRISON AVE & W SHAW AVE

#7 - 1:28 PM - Reef Apartments (Fairmont) / 4912 N GLENN AVE

#8 - 1:31 PM - Holland @ Glenn (E) / E HOLLAND AVE & N GLENN AVE

Run - 022-07-0935PB POWERS-GINSBURG ELEMENTARY 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Powers-Ginsburg Elementary PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 1:59 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 2:10 PM - Powers-Ginsburg Elementary / 110 E. Swift Ave.

#3 -2:16 PM - Holland @ Brooks (NW) /N BROOKS AVE & W HOLLAND AVE

#4 - 2:20 PM - Alamos @ Bengston (ESE) / N BENGSTON AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#5 - 2:21 PM - Alamos @ Channing (W) /N CHANNING AVE & W ALAMOS AVE
#6 - 2:24 PM - Harrison @ Shaw (SSW) /N HARRISON AVE & W SHAW AVE

#7 - 2:28 PM - Reef Apartments (Fairmont) / 4912 N GLENN AVE

#8 - 2:31 PM - Holland @ Glenn (E) / E HOLLAND AVE & N GLENN AVE

8/1/2024 9:38:14 AM 053-01-0935AA 1o0f1



